
11/5/24 - 13/5/24 8:40 15:10 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9AD0 01 Art-Personal Investigation

Thur 25 April 8:30 14:30 6:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31588H Principles of Management/Part A

Fri 26 April 8:30 14:30 6:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31588H Principles of Management/Part A

Wed 1st May 8:30 11:30 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31588H Principles of Management/Part B

Tues 7th May 8:30 12:00 3:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31828H01 Graphics/Fashion: Critical & Contextual Studies in Art/Part A/Task

Wed 8th May 8:30 12:00 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31828H01 Fashion/Graphics:Critical & Contextual Studies in Art/B

Weds 8th May 13:30 16:30 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1A IT: Creating Systems to Manage Info/Part A

Thur 9th May 8:30 10:30 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1B IT: Creating Systems to Manage Info/Part B

Thurs 9th May 13:30 15:00 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1A Business:Developing A Marketing Campaign-Part A

Fri 10th May 8:30 11:30 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B Business: Developing A Marketing Campaign-Part B

Mon 13th May 13:30 15:00 1:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 H&SC: Human Lifespan Development

Tues 14th May 12:00 15:00 6:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31494H01 HSC-Enquiries Into Current Research /Task/Part A

Wed 15th May 8:30 10:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics: Markets & Bus.Behaviour

Wed 15th May 12:00 15:00 6:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31494H01 HSC-Enquiries Into Current Research /Task/Part A

Thurs 16th May 8:30 10:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths: Non Calculator (F)/6th form resits

Thur 16th May 8:30 10:45 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography- Paper One

Thurs 16th May 13:30 15:30 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Business: Personal and Business Finance

Fri 17th May 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 (inc KH & EA)

Fri17th May 13:30 15:30 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01 Information Technology Systems

Fri 17th May 13:30 15:00 1:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care (inc JM)

Summer 2024 GCE & BTEC Exams 



Mon 20th May 8:30 11:30 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31494H01 HSC: Enquiries Into Current Research in H/Part B

Mon 20th May 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Mon 20th May 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7572/1 Media Studies ADV Paper 1

Mon 20th May 13:30 15:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Economics: National & Global Economy

Tue 21st May 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1

Wed 22nd May 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Thur 23rd May 8:30 11:00 2:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C

Thur 23rd May 8:30 10:15 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1/6th form resits

Fri 24th May 8:30 10:45 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 01 English Literature: Drama

Fri 24th May 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1

Mon 3rd June 8:30 10:45 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography: Paper Two

Mon 3rd June 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Tue 4th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2

Tue 4th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7572/2 Media Studies ADV Paper 2/clash student KGR

Tue 4th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7572/2 Media Studies ADV Paper 2

Tue 4th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1

Tues 4th June 13:30 15:10 1:40 EDEXL 7MC0 01 Maths in Context-Paper 1-Comprehension

Wed 5th June 8:30 9:45 1:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 02 English Literature: Prose

Wed 5th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1

Wed 5th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2

Thurs 6th June 8:30 11:00 2:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DR0/03 Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice

Thur 6th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2

Thur 6th June 8:30 10:15 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2/6th form resits



Fri 7th June 8:30 11:00 2:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ

Fri 7th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Economics: Micro & Macro Economics

Fri 7th June 13:30 16:00 2:30 AQA 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O

Mon 10th June 8:30 11:00 2:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ

Mon 10th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn

Mon 10th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Mon 10th June 8:30 10:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths: Calculator (F) 6th form resits

Mon 10th June 13:30 15:45 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography: Paper Three

Mon 10th June 13:30 16:00 2:30 OCR/GCE H446/01 Computer Science 1

Tues 11th June 13:30 15:10 1:40 EDEXL/GCE 7MC0 02 Maths in Context Paper 2: Applications

Tue 11th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3

Tue 11 June 13:30 15:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2

Fri 14th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3

Fri 14th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2

Fri 14th June 13:30 15:45 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 03 English Literature: Poetry

Mon 17th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D

Mon 17th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing

Mon 17th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn

Tue 18th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2

Tue 18th June 13:30 16:00 2:30 OCR H446/02 Computer Science 2

Wed 19th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing

Wed 19th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3

Thur 20th June 8:30 10:30 2:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn

Thur 20th June 13:30 15:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Maths: Statistics & Mechanics

Fri 21st June 8:30 10:30 2:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3


